PO Box oAt Quote WILEN GROUP INC.

Timmins ON P4N 7G7

+1 7055316347 2 ¥
ar@wilengroup.ca =
GST/HST Reglstl’atlon NO 850767054 ) Office Fumiture Interior Solutions

Business Number 850767054

ADDRESS SHIP TO
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp

138B Mission Road 119 Pine Street South
Fort William First Nation Suite 210
ON P7J1K6 Timmins, Ontario P4N 2K3

268-1105 Judy

QUOTE # DATE
6233 24/04/2024
DESCRIPTION

Lenny Carpenter
Gladue Manager

JZ-02 KEYBOARD TRAY-JAZZ, ARTICULATING
INSTALL installation of keyboard tray in Timmins
accountspayable@nanlegal.on.ca SUBTOTAL
HST (ON) @ 13%
TOTAL
Accepted By Accepted Date

QTY

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp

RATE

389.99
60.00

AMOUNT

389.99
60.00

449.99
58.50

$508.49

Effective from the 1st of March. Credit card payments received prior to 15 days after invoicing will not accrue
additional charges. Any payment received after the 15 day grace period will be subject to a 3% additional fee.



