WILEN GROUP

PO Box 841 Timmins ON P4N 7G7 +1 7055316347 ar@wilengroup.ca GST/HST Registration No.: 850767054 Business Number 850767054

ADDRESS

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp 138B Mission Road Fort William First Nation ON P7J1K6

QUOTE #	DATE	
6233	24/04/2024	



SHIP TO

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp 119 Pine Street South Suite 210 Timmins, Ontario P4N 2K3 268-1105 Judy

	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Lenny Carpenter Gladue Manager				
JZ-02	KEYBOARD TRAY-JAZZ, ARTICULATING		1	389.99	389.99
INSTALL	installation of keyboard tray in Timmins		1	60.00	60.00
accountspayable@nanlegal.on.ca		SUBTOTAL			449.99
		HST (ON) @ 13%	, D		58.50
		TOTAL			\$508.49

Quote

Accepted By

Accepted Date

Effective from the 1st of March. Credit card payments received prior to 15 days after invoicing will not accrue additional charges. Any payment received after the 15 day grace period will be subject to a 3% additional fee.